
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 December 2021

C 3/4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S A PEARL Last start winner WPK, 27/11/2021, R10, C 1C 1C 1P 3/1/2P. Sims 541248 10/3380

 2 COP MAGNET Last start placegetter WPK, 27/11/2021, R8, C 3C 1C 1C 3/1/2A. Bell 532361 15/4442

 3 ARCTIC KINGDOM Last start placegetter WPK, 13/11/2021, R6, C 2C 2C 4C 3/1/1O. Langley 520017 16/3412

 4 ZIGGY STAR Last start placegetter WPK, 27/11/2021, R9, C 2C 3C 4C 3/1/1P. Lagogiane 533650 7/4364

 5 VAMOS PENNY Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R8, C 8C 1C 2C 4/1/1K. Drynan 526256 12/5306

 6 ZIPPING DEMAND Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R7, C 4C 1C 2C 4/1/1J. Magri 528601 10/2292

 7 KOTONI BANNER Weighted points score RIS, 27/11/2021, R8, Y 5Y 2P 1P 4/1/1B. Gibbons 528821 11/3242

 8 CHASE ME HONEY Weighted points score SAP, 28/11/2021, R6 4P 4C 6P 4/1/1M. Hardman 538885 10/3180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 December 2021

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GULGONG FLYER Last start winner WPK, 27/11/2021, R7, C 1C 1C 2P 4/1/2L. Maney 534232 7/2292

 2 IRINKA RILEY Last start winner WPK, 27/11/2021, R4, C 1C 3P 5C 4/1/2R. Smith 533652 7/2234

 3 ZIPPING CONWAY Last start placegetter WPK, 27/11/2021, R10, C 2C 3C 1C 4/1/2J. Magri 537203 6/2287

 4 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Last start winner WPK, 27/11/2021, R1, C 1C 2P 2P 5/1C. Field 525607 11/1326

 5 DOONSIDE HUB Last start winner WPK, 13/11/2021, R3, C 1C 1P 1P 5/1H. Sarkis 532613 4/1283

 6 CONVOLUTED Last start placegetter WPK, 27/11/2021, R4, C 3C 3P 1P 5/1A. Woods 529614 13/1305

 7 MY BOY ROCKIN' Last start placegetter WPK, 27/11/2021, R1, C 3C 3C 5P 5/2B. Smith 540064 5/0294

 8 HUDSON ROAD Last start placegetter WPK, 27/11/2021, R4, C 2C 4P 3P 5/1M. Gatt 532798 7/1253

 9 SUAALII Last start placegetter WPK, 27/11/2021, R2, C 2C 4C 4P 5/2C. Field 535334 5/0234

 10 FOUR FIVE Last start placegetter WPK, 27/11/2021, R10, C 3C 5C 5C 5/1A. Proctor 528625 7/3222

 11 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Last start placegetter WPK, 27/11/2021, R1, C 2C 5C 4C 5/2B. Talbot 536454 8/0220

 12 LOUI WONTON Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 27/11/2021, R4, C 6C 7P 3P 5/1J. Smart 520264 9/2127

 13 RITZA COEN Dropping in grade WPK, 27/11/2021, R9, C 7C 6C 2C 5/1M. Gatt 499576 16/7308

 14 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 12/08/2021, R3, C 1M 5M 2M 5/1J. Richardson 485852 43/14280

 15 CHEVY ROYALE Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R8, C 4C 2C 2P 5/2M. Manuel 523339 14/0356

 16 MISS HYPED UP Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2D. Sultana 524918 13/0318

 17 MISS WANTED Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1K. Mulrine 536145 6/1308

 18 HUNTER KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2A. Bell 531299 7/0270

 19 SMOOTH JACK Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R2, P 2P 1C 6P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 5/1251

 20 SURE SHE IS Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R7, C 5C 2C 5C 5/2D. Campbell 520292 10/0238

 21 SCOTTY Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R4, C 5C 4C 3P 5/2J. Porter 536010 11/0233

 22 ASIRAM 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2R. King 539381 4/0231

 23 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R1, C 5C 8P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 532753 11/0225

 24 BIGGEST STAR Weighted points score DAP, 14/10/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 3P 3P 5/2C. Gatt 499978 8/0219

 25 IRRATIONAL Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 6C 1P 1P 5/2A. Crouch 540906 5/0215

 26 ZAMBORA TAN Weighted points score NOW, 29/11/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2P. Massa 521020 15/0213

 27 SURPRISE BABY Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R6, C 4C 6C 5C 5/1P. Boyd 531165 13/2213

 28 RED HOT MOUSE Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R4, C 6C 1P 3P 5/2J. Vanderburg 531129 7/0212

 29 KURIOS MOTION Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R10, C 4C 5C 4C 5/1K. Drynan 520501 12/2212

 30 TOMMY TOWN Weighted points score TEM, 10/09/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2B. Talbot 534426 8/0207

 31 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R10, C 6C 6C 7C 5/1J. Porter 529546 11/2205
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 December 2021

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 PARADISO JEWEL Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R2, P 1P 3C 6C 5/2S. Morgan 525979 9/0196

 33 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 6P 5/2A. Rowe 528710 5/0189

 34 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score WPK, 06/11/2021, R5, C 4C 2C 4P 5/2T. Macdonald 498875 10/0184

 35 SMOKEY CAPE Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R2, C 6C 1P 5C 5/2A. Bell 533696 5/0180

 36 MR. BEAN KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R3, C 4C 2P 5C 5/2A. Bell 531293 4/0177

 37 STONEY MCBRIDE Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2S. Simonetta 539797 4/0174

 38 SUNRISE DANCER Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R3, P 1P 8Y 6P 5/2S. Simonetta 531162 9/0173

 39 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R10, C 7C 5P 5Y 5/1J. Chapman 499352 16/1172

 40 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R4, C 4C 6P 4P 5/2A. Woods 529610 12/0157

 41 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 3P 5/2A. Woods 525196 6/0153

 42 DE GOEY EXPRESS Weighted points score SHP, 25/11/2021, R8 1P 5P 7P 5/2J. Smith 530578 7/0153

 43 MISS KEY Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2K. Mulrine 536147 5/0147

 44 TRICKY TRENEAR Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R3, P 7P 4Y 6Y 5/2P. Bailey 532570 4/0142

 45 ZIPPING SHERRY Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R2, C 4C 1P 6C 5/2M. Hardman 534238 6/0138

 46 KING'S CROWN Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R2, C 5C 5C 8C 5/2O. Langley 533157 5/0136

 47 APPETIZING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R5, P 8P 4C 7P 5/1S. Morgan 534291 5/1121

 48 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R2, C 8C 4P 5P 5/2A. Bell 536484 5/0114

 49 ANALYSING Weighted points score SAP, 28/11/2021, R10 4P 7C 5C 5/1M. Hardman 538882 6/1109

 50 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 7P 5/2P. Withers 521018 6/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 December 2021

C 5 520 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK ONE OUT Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/2M. Johnson 537873 3/0258

 2 TWO MOVES AHEAD Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2C. Proctor 542814 3/0236

 3 COCO MODEL Grade order Grade 5 1C 5C 1P 5/1A. Bell 543274 3/1227

 4 ROCKER FLYER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/2M. Farrugia 531395 3/0210

 5 SPRINGVIEW NOAH Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 7P 5/2M. Hardman 542057 2/0204

 6 LITTLE TRUCKER 1 Grade order Grade 5 7C 4C 4C 5/2D. Power 530840 2/0192

 7 SUPER AUSSIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/2B. Davis 543673 2/0189

 8 BELLA NINETEEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3C 4P 5/2T. Macdonald 538708 3/0182

 9 ZURHAAR Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/2A. Stewart 534646 2/0177

 10 HEART BEAT Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/2J. King 538087 1/0174

 11 PAZIENZA Grade order Grade 5 2C 4C 4C 5/2O. Langley 540438 1/0168

 12 ROVER BOY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/2S. Fairbairn 520066 3/0165

 13 TARAWI LOU 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/2L. Atchison 538702 2/0159

 14 BELOW ZERO Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/2J. King 538086 2/0156

 15 REMEMBRANCE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/2J. King 538088 1/0153

 16 KNIGHTED SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 5C 4P 2C 5/2W. Knibbs 534901 3/0153

 17 VERA Grade order Grade 5 2C 1P 2P 5/2J. King 538084 1/0144

 18 WAR WEAPON Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/2N. Brown 544939 2/0144

 19 NOBLE ABILITY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/2B. Talbot 543472 2/0133

 20 SUPER EDITION Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/2B. Davis 543672 2/0129

 21 SWIFT CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7Y 5P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 3/0126

 22 CAWBOURNE OLIVE 2 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/2B. Talbot 537715 2/0122

 23 ROAD HOME Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/2M. Gatt 532796 3/0114

 24 EXTREME HEAT 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/2B. Talbot 523916 3/0105

 25 SEQUIN Grade order Grade 5 8C 6P 3P 5/2H. Sarkis 529884 2/0102

 26 JEN'S JET Grade order Grade 5 7P 2Y 5Y 5/2P. Bailey 532576 3/088

4 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 30 November 2021 - 10:18 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 December 2021

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Last start winner WPK, 27/11/2021, R1, C 1C 2P 2P 5/1C. Field 525607 11/1326

 2 DOONSIDE HUB Last start winner WPK, 13/11/2021, R3, C 1C 1P 1P 5/1H. Sarkis 532613 4/1283

 3 CONVOLUTED Last start placegetter WPK, 27/11/2021, R4, C 3C 3P 1P 5/1A. Woods 529614 13/1305

 4 MY BOY ROCKIN' Last start placegetter WPK, 27/11/2021, R1, C 3C 3C 5P 5/2B. Smith 540064 5/0294

 5 HUDSON ROAD Last start placegetter WPK, 27/11/2021, R4, C 2C 4P 3P 5/1M. Gatt 532798 7/1253

 6 SUAALII Last start placegetter WPK, 27/11/2021, R2, C 2C 4C 4P 5/2C. Field 535334 5/0234

 7 FOUR FIVE Last start placegetter WPK, 27/11/2021, R10, C 3C 5C 5C 5/1A. Proctor 528625 7/3222

 8 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Last start placegetter WPK, 27/11/2021, R1, C 2C 5C 4C 5/2B. Talbot 536454 8/0220

 9 LOUI WONTON Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 27/11/2021, R4, C 6C 7P 3P 5/1J. Smart 520264 9/2127

 10 RITZA COEN Dropping in grade WPK, 27/11/2021, R9, C 7C 6C 2C 5/1M. Gatt 499576 16/7308

 11 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 12/08/2021, R3, C 1M 5M 2M 5/1J. Richardson 485852 43/14280

 12 CHEVY ROYALE Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R8, C 4C 2C 2P 5/2M. Manuel 523339 14/0356

 13 MISS HYPED UP Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2D. Sultana 524918 13/0318

 14 MISS WANTED Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 5/1K. Mulrine 536145 6/1308

 15 HUNTER KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2A. Bell 531299 7/0270

 16 SMOOTH JACK Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R2, P 2P 1C 6P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 5/1251

 17 SURE SHE IS Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R7, C 5C 2C 5C 5/2D. Campbell 520292 10/0238

 18 SCOTTY Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R4, C 5C 4C 3P 5/2J. Porter 536010 11/0233

 19 ASIRAM 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2R. King 539381 4/0231

 20 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R1, C 5C 8P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 532753 11/0225

 21 BIGGEST STAR Weighted points score DAP, 14/10/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 3P 3P 5/2C. Gatt 499978 8/0219

 22 IRRATIONAL Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 6C 1P 1P 5/2A. Crouch 540906 5/0215

 23 ZAMBORA TAN Weighted points score NOW, 29/11/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2P. Massa 521020 15/0213

 24 SURPRISE BABY Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R6, C 4C 6C 5C 5/1P. Boyd 531165 13/2213

 25 KURIOS MOTION Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R10, C 4C 5C 4C 5/1K. Drynan 520501 12/2212

 26 RED HOT MOUSE Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R4, C 6C 1P 3P 5/2J. Vanderburg 531129 7/0212

 27 TOMMY TOWN Weighted points score TEM, 10/09/2021, R8, P 8P 1P 5P 5/2B. Talbot 534426 8/0207

 28 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R10, C 6C 6C 7C 5/1J. Porter 529546 11/2205

 29 PARADISO JEWEL Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R2, P 1P 3C 6C 5/2S. Morgan 525979 9/0196

 30 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 6P 5/2A. Rowe 528710 5/0189

 31 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score WPK, 06/11/2021, R5, C 4C 2C 4P 5/2T. Macdonald 498875 10/0184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 December 2021

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SMOKEY CAPE Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R2, C 6C 1P 5C 5/2A. Bell 533696 5/0180

 33 MR. BEAN KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R3, C 4C 2P 5C 5/2A. Bell 531293 4/0177

 34 STONEY MCBRIDE Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2S. Simonetta 539797 4/0174

 35 SUNRISE DANCER Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R3, P 1P 8Y 6P 5/2S. Simonetta 531162 9/0173

 36 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R10, C 7C 5P 5Y 5/1J. Chapman 499352 16/1172

 37 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R4, C 4C 6P 4P 5/2A. Woods 529610 12/0157

 38 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 3P 5/2A. Woods 525196 6/0153

 39 DE GOEY EXPRESS Weighted points score SHP, 25/11/2021, R8 1P 5P 7P 5/2J. Smith 530578 7/0153

 40 MISS KEY Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2K. Mulrine 536147 5/0147

 41 TRICKY TRENEAR Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R3, P 7P 4Y 6Y 5/2P. Bailey 532570 4/0142

 42 ZIPPING SHERRY Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R2, C 4C 1P 6C 5/2M. Hardman 534238 6/0138

 43 KING'S CROWN Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R2, C 5C 5C 8C 5/2O. Langley 533157 5/0136

 44 APPETIZING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R5, P 8P 4C 7P 5/1S. Morgan 534291 5/1121

 45 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R2, C 8C 4P 5P 5/2A. Bell 536484 5/0114

 46 ANALYSING Weighted points score SAP, 28/11/2021, R10 4P 7C 5C 5/1M. Hardman 538882 6/1109

 47 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 7P 5/2P. Withers 521018 6/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 December 2021

M M1/2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY 1 Last start Masters winner WPK, 13/11/2021, R11, M 1M 5M 2M M1/2J. Richardson 485852 43/14280

 2 GOOD ODDS HARADA Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 24/11/2021, R10, M 2M 2M 1M M1/2F. Hurst 491604 36/12330

 3 HAMPSHIRE 1 Last start Masters winner WPK, 24/11/2021, R10, M 1M 5M 3M M2/1/2J. King 496951 9/2217

 4 SUPER ARCHIE Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R6, P 3P 1M 4M M2/1/2C. Gatt 497250 10/0202

 5 VINTAGE SPECIAL Weighted points score DAP, 07/10/2021, R6, P 5P 4C 4P M2/2/2K. Chappelow 496960 7/1161

 6 STRIKING Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 27/11/2021, R3, M 2M 3M 3M M3/2C. Chappelow 496953 3/0232
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 December 2021

C 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BODACIOUS STAR Weighted points score RIC, 24/11/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2J. Chapman 532708 12/0294
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 December 2021

C 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAMPSHIRE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R10, M 1M 5M 3M 4/1/2J. King 496951 9/2217
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 December 2021

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE TRUCKER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R3, C 7C 4C 4C 5/2D. Power 530840 2/0192

 2 BELLA NINETEEN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R7, P 4P 3C 4P 5/2T. Macdonald 538708 3/0182

 3 TARAWI LOU 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/2L. Atchison 538702 2/0159

 4 NOBLE ABILITY 3 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2B. Talbot 543472 2/0133

 5 CAWBOURNE OLIVE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/2B. Talbot 537715 2/0122

 6 EXTREME HEAT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 12/11/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2B. Talbot 523916 3/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 04 December 2021

C 5 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT FLASH Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R6, C 4C 2P 4P 5/1R. Smith 523084 14/1233
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